
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 96 96Husthwaite BT EE 46496 AA
1 T: 96 96Palmer RA EE 27697 AA
1 T: 96 96Sperling R EE 106006 AA
4 T: 94 94Hughes Jnr D EE 73503 AA
4 T: 94 94Lee JJ EE 95608 AA
6 T: 93 93Pennington M EE 70885 AA
6 T: 93 93Smith JD EE 45277 AA
8 T: 92 92DUNNE C L1092 AA
8 T: 92 92Smith PA EE 26380 AA
10 T: 90 90Ivey M EE 98457 AA
11 T: 89 89Stevenson M EE 85061 AA
11 T: 89 89TEELANG S L10766 AA
13 T: 88 88Gooding DV EE 96459 AA
13 T: 88 88Hedgecock T EE 116977 AA
13 T: 88 88Whitelock S EE 27981 AA
16 T: 87 87Lacey J EE 89799 AA
16 T: 87 87Mastroeni P EE 102643 AA
16 T: 87 87Moore G EE 103821 AA
19 T: 86 86Bennion J EE 134349 AA
19 T: 86 86Bowes M EE 109720 AA
19 T: 86 86Faulkner ND EE 37127 AA
22 T: 85 85Spencer IJ EE 35315 AA
23 T: 84 84Fitzgerald S EE 120661 AA
23 T: 84 84Gibbard W EE 55548 AA
23 T: 84 84Shuckford S EE 127437 AA
26 T: 83 83Cooper P EE 106295 AA
27 T: 82 82Dunbavin BJ EE 84275 AA
28 T: 80 80Hand BJ EE 62554 AA
28 T: 80 80Portlock ND EE 100978 AA
28 T: 80 80Webster M EE 126536 AA
31 T: 79 79Hand JF EE 62555 AA
31 T: 79 79Newman LM EE 99993 AA
33 T: 77 77Wan WK EE 1010 AA
34 T: 75 75Kwisiuk M EE 105795 AA
35 T: 74 74KEEN M IM43 AA
36 T: 71 71Stanton JHJ EE 38112 AA
37 T: 68 68Munday J EE 12393 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 92 92De Mulder J EE 109562 A
2 T: 87 87Chester SE EE 83228 A
3 T: 86 86Lobley S EE 113904 A
4 T: 85 85GREENHOWE L SS4955 A
4 T: 85 85HANIFIN P L10187 A
4 T: 85 85Husthwaite MT EE 40206 A
7 T: 83 83Hatton TD EE 118469 A
7 T: 83 83Pettitt RN EE 68280 A
9 T: 82 82Claxton D EE 119129 A
9 T: 82 82De Mulder R EE 109563 A
11 T: 81 81Robinson G EE 133084 A
11 T: 81 81Russo A EE 123033 A
13 T: 80 80Cobbold MA EE 106004 A
13 T: 80 80Harris WG EE 89854 A
13 T: 80 80KIDNER D SS4738 A
16 T: 79 79GOSLIN G L10668 A
16 T: 79 79Harknett B EE 127351 A
16 T: 79 79Mckenzie R EE 112575 A
19 T: 78 78Elkington J EE 114144 A
19 T: 78 78OKES J IM33 A

Yes19 T: 78 78Ricketts P EE 131248 A
22 T: 77 77Childs KD EE 36385 A
22 T: 77 77Gill L EE 127545 A
22 T: 77 77MCARDLE RU9176 A

Yes25 T: 76 76Conway S EE 130471 A
25 T: 76 76Smith SA EE 67541 A
27 T: 75 75Berry MC EE 73873 A
27 T: 75 75Bevan H EE 131046 A
27 T: 75 75Odell R EE 124786 A
27 T: 75 75WALLACE A SS4639 A
27 T: 75 75Wright B EE 127264 A
32 T: 74 74Thexton S EE 70470 A
32 T: 74 74Tunnard PW EE 21995 A
32 T: 74 74Whatton C EE 113493 A
35 T: 66 66Grimble M EE 111701 A
35 T: 66 66Moss PC EE 70096 A

Yes35 T: 66 66Richards N EE 118313 A
38 T: 57 57Mansfield JW EE 94887 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 85 85MCCOURT M L877 B
2 T: 80 80Hardwick S EE 131946 B
3 T: 79 79DEVIN J L11098 B
3 T: 79 79Perkins M EE 98937 B
5 T: 78 78Ashton EF EE 51183 B
5 T: 78 78FINRGRN O L11097JJ B
5 T: 78 78Gunn I EE 131169 B
5 T: 78 78Radford M EE 111923 B
9 T: 77 77Clarke A EE 121463 B
9 T: 77 77Crutchfield SH EE 132588 B
9 T: 77 77Harrup S EE 125734 B
12 T: 76 76MULLIGAN J L10562 B
12 T: 76 76Savage J EE 129618 B
14 T: 75 75Lamb C EE 123008 B
14 T: 75 75Patrick G EE 119130 B
16 T: 74 74Mitchell J EE 110228 B

Yes17 T: 73 73Ferris M EE 121274 B
17 T: 73 73GOSLIN J L10667 B
17 T: 73 73THORNE M L1772 B
20 T: 72 72Elder V EE 92117 B
20 T: 72 72Sheldrake D EE 119244 B
22 T: 70 70Mckenzie J EE 112574 B
22 T: 70 70Raby I EE 133905 B
24 T: 69 69Sharpe N EE 38063 B
25 T: 68 68Trembecki J EE 108128 B
26 T: 64 64Burn D EE 134506 B
26 T: 64 64Kingston M EE 129895 B
28 T: 62 62Ellerington N EE 129948 B
28 T: 62 62Johnson TJ EE 132857 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 79 79Owen F EE 123127 C

2 T: 78 78Whatton G EE 123948 C
3 T: 74 74Lawrie RJ EE 134144 C
3 T: 74 74Virgo MR EE 56613 C
5 T: 71 71Corkram L EE 69370 C
6 T: 69 69Page S EE 129680 C
7 T: 68 68HOBAN L C10236 C
8 T: 67 67Kersey R EE 133146 C
9 T: 62 62O'CALLAGHAN L102799 C
9 T: 62 62Passmore L EE 134204 C

Yes9 T: 62 62Piercy M EE 133500 C
Yes12 T: 61 61Kirton NL EE 115747 C

13 T: 60 60Grant J EE 132705 C
14 T: 59 59Stokes P EE 134279 C
14 T: 59 59Wells M EE 113318 C

Yes16 T: 56 56Woolacott JC EE 120924 C
Yes17 T: 50 50Mcvarish F EE 132655 C

18 T: 44 44Wilson G EE 134099 C
Yes19 T: 41 41Piercy H EE 133480 C
Yes20 T: 33 33Smith G EE 136357 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 78 78Whatton G EE 123948 CLT
2 T: 75 75Bevan H EE 131046 CLT

Yes3 T: 41 41Piercy H EE 133480 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 88 88Hedgecock T EE 116977 JNR
2 T: 86 86Bennion J EE 134349 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 82 82De Mulder R EE 109563 LDY
2 T: 79 79Mckenzie R EE 112575 LDY
3 T: 62 62Ellerington N EE 129948 LDY
4 T: 60 60Grant J EE 132705 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 96 96Husthwaite BT EE 46496 SNR
1 T: 96 96Sperling R EE 106006 SNR
3 T: 94 94Hughes Jnr D EE 73503 SNR
3 T: 94 94Lee JJ EE 95608 SNR
5 T: 93 93Pennington M EE 70885 SNR
5 T: 93 93Smith JD EE 45277 SNR
7 T: 92 92De Mulder J EE 109562 SNR
7 T: 92 92DUNNE C L1092 SNR
7 T: 92 92Smith PA EE 26380 SNR
10 T: 90 90Ivey M EE 98457 SNR
11 T: 89 89Stevenson M EE 85061 SNR
11 T: 89 89TEELANG S L10766 SNR
13 T: 88 88Gooding DV EE 96459 SNR
13 T: 88 88Whitelock S EE 27981 SNR
15 T: 87 87Lacey J EE 89799 SNR
15 T: 87 87Mastroeni P EE 102643 SNR
17 T: 86 86Bowes M EE 109720 SNR
17 T: 86 86Faulkner ND EE 37127 SNR
17 T: 86 86Lobley S EE 113904 SNR
20 T: 85 85GREENHOWE L SS4955 SNR
20 T: 85 85HANIFIN P L10187 SNR
20 T: 85 85MCCOURT M L877 SNR
20 T: 85 85Spencer IJ EE 35315 SNR
24 T: 84 84Fitzgerald S EE 120661 SNR
24 T: 84 84Gibbard W EE 55548 SNR
24 T: 84 84Shuckford S EE 127437 SNR
27 T: 83 83Cooper P EE 106295 SNR
27 T: 83 83Hatton TD EE 118469 SNR
29 T: 82 82Claxton D EE 119129 SNR
30 T: 81 81Robinson G EE 133084 SNR
30 T: 81 81Russo A EE 123033 SNR
32 T: 80 80Cobbold MA EE 106004 SNR
32 T: 80 80Hand BJ EE 62554 SNR
32 T: 80 80Hardwick S EE 131946 SNR
32 T: 80 80KIDNER D SS4738 SNR
32 T: 80 80Portlock ND EE 100978 SNR
32 T: 80 80Webster M EE 126536 SNR
38 T: 79 79DEVIN J L11098 SNR
38 T: 79 79GOSLIN G L10668 SNR
38 T: 79 79Hand JF EE 62555 SNR
38 T: 79 79Harknett B EE 127351 SNR
38 T: 79 79Newman LM EE 99993 SNR
38 T: 79 79Perkins M EE 98937 SNR
44 T: 78 78Ashton EF EE 51183 SNR
44 T: 78 78Elkington J EE 114144 SNR
44 T: 78 78FINRGRN O L11097JJ SNR
44 T: 78 78Gunn I EE 131169 SNR
44 T: 78 78OKES J IM33 SNR
44 T: 78 78Radford M EE 111923 SNR

Yes44 T: 78 78Ricketts P EE 131248 SNR
51 T: 77 77Crutchfield SH EE 132588 SNR
51 T: 77 77Gill L EE 127545 SNR
51 T: 77 77Harrup S EE 125734 SNR
51 T: 77 77MCARDLE RU9176 SNR
51 T: 77 77Wan WK EE 1010 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes56 T: 76 76Conway S EE 130471 SNR

56 T: 76 76MULLIGAN J L10562 SNR
56 T: 76 76Savage J EE 129618 SNR
56 T: 76 76Smith SA EE 67541 SNR
60 T: 75 75Berry MC EE 73873 SNR
60 T: 75 75Kwisiuk M EE 105795 SNR
60 T: 75 75Lamb C EE 123008 SNR
60 T: 75 75Patrick G EE 119130 SNR
60 T: 75 75WALLACE A SS4639 SNR
60 T: 75 75Wright B EE 127264 SNR
66 T: 74 74KEEN M IM43 SNR
66 T: 74 74Lawrie RJ EE 134144 SNR
66 T: 74 74Thexton S EE 70470 SNR
66 T: 74 74Tunnard PW EE 21995 SNR
66 T: 74 74Whatton C EE 113493 SNR
71 T: 73 73GOSLIN J L10667 SNR
71 T: 73 73THORNE M L1772 SNR
73 T: 72 72Elder V EE 92117 SNR
73 T: 72 72Sheldrake D EE 119244 SNR
75 T: 71 71Corkram L EE 69370 SNR
76 T: 70 70Raby I EE 133905 SNR
77 T: 69 69Page S EE 129680 SNR
78 T: 68 68HOBAN L C10236 SNR
78 T: 68 68Trembecki J EE 108128 SNR
80 T: 67 67Kersey R EE 133146 SNR
81 T: 66 66Grimble M EE 111701 SNR
81 T: 66 66Moss PC EE 70096 SNR

Yes81 T: 66 66Richards N EE 118313 SNR
84 T: 64 64Burn D EE 134506 SNR
84 T: 64 64Kingston M EE 129895 SNR
86 T: 62 62Johnson TJ EE 132857 SNR
86 T: 62 62O'CALLAGHAN L102799 SNR
86 T: 62 62Passmore L EE 134204 SNR

Yes86 T: 62 62Piercy M EE 133500 SNR
90 T: 59 59Wells M EE 113318 SNR
91 T: 57 57Mansfield JW EE 94887 SNR
92 T: 44 44Wilson G EE 134099 SNR

Yes93 T: 33 33Smith G EE 136357 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 96 96Palmer RA EE 27697 VET
2 T: 87 87Chester SE EE 83228 VET
2 T: 87 87Moore G EE 103821 VET
4 T: 85 85Husthwaite MT EE 40206 VET
5 T: 83 83Pettitt RN EE 68280 VET
6 T: 82 82Dunbavin BJ EE 84275 VET
7 T: 80 80Harris WG EE 89854 VET

Yes8 T: 79 79Owen F EE 123127 VET
9 T: 77 77Childs KD EE 36385 VET
9 T: 77 77Clarke A EE 121463 VET
11 T: 75 75Odell R EE 124786 VET
12 T: 74 74Mitchell J EE 110228 VET
12 T: 74 74Virgo MR EE 56613 VET

Yes14 T: 73 73Ferris M EE 121274 VET
15 T: 71 71Stanton JHJ EE 38112 VET
16 T: 70 70Mckenzie J EE 112574 VET
17 T: 69 69Sharpe N EE 38063 VET
18 T: 68 68Munday J EE 12393 VET

Yes19 T: 61 61Kirton NL EE 115747 VET
20 T: 59 59Stokes P EE 134279 VET

Yes21 T: 56 56Woolacott JC EE 120924 VET
Yes22 T: 50 50Mcvarish F EE 132655 VET
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